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Downloading Access to HE Unit
Support Materials

Support materials available

Teaching and Learning content is now available across a wide range of units and is provided
in a format that can be easily uploaded into centre VLE and online learning platforms.

To meet the needs of both learners and tutors, all content is provided in Microsoft Word
format with embedded links to video content and much more. The support materials can be
used in a variety of ways to support delivery, for instance the whole unit booklet could be
provided to learners to support their knowledge and understanding whilst studying at home
or as a revision guide, or tutors may wish to divide the document to create presentations to
support online lectures.

There is one booklet per unit which are free to download to approved Access to HE centres.

Units Available

We now have a wide range of units with support materials. There are currently 53 units to
choose from across our Access to HE Diplomas.

QU025276
QuU018205

QUO018383

QUO007486

QU028768

QU025865
QUO017819
QUO016671
QU025398
QU025366
QU006146
QU007560

QUO007294

Academic Writing Skills

An Introduction to Health and
Disease

Analysing and Presenting
Business Data

Application of Number -
Interpreting and Presenting
Information

Application of Number -
Interpreting and Presenting
Information

Applied Business Marketing
Being a Reflective Learner
Business Planning and Budgets
Care Principles

Cells and Tissues

Chemical Basics and Atomic
Structure

Communication - Speaking and
Listening

Contract Law and Business
Transactions

QU005980
QuU028487

QUO026344

QU029929

QUO025574

QU029812
QU026098
QU029666
QU029732
QU029738
QU026174
QU026438

QuU026214

Promoting Health

Promoting Wellbeing and Building
Resilience

References and Reliability of
Sources

Research Skills for Accountancy,
Finance and Banking

Research Skills for Actuarial
Science and Maths

Research Skills for Business
Information Systems

Research Skills for Business
Management

Research Skills for Business
Studies

Research Skills for Computer
Science

Research Skills for Computer
Systems Engineering

Research Skills for Counselling
Research Skills for counselling

Research Skills for Early Years
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QU025825
QU025278
QU025837
QUO014129
QU007216
QUO006301
QU025282
QUO006413
QU025630
QU025404
QUO025572
QU010436
QUO006603
QUO018224

QU025400

QUO006176

QU013859
QU025681
QU025831
QU025280
QU010772
QU007638
QU025532
QU027084

QUO018630
QuU025402

Dementia Awareness

Developing Professional Attributes

Drug Calculations and Health
Related Charts

Economics

Finance and Accounts
Fundamental Chemistry
Fundamental Physics: Theory

Human Anatomy and Physiology

Human Reproduction and Health
Related Issues

Inclusivity and Disability

Introduction to Healthcare

Introduction to Management
Accounting

Introduction to Organic Chemistry
Leadership

Management of Il Health

Mathematics for Science

Mathematics for Science

Media Perspectives of Health and
Social Care

Mental Health and lliness

Optimising Examination
Performance

Practical Science Skills

Preparation for Higher Education
Preparation for Higher Education
Presenting Information Using ICT

Problem Solving in the Workplace

Professional Interpersonal Skills

QU030841
QU031843
QU026218
QU029747
QU029719
QU026035
QU026040
QU031604
QU028701
QU029976
QU026471
QU028882
QU026104
QU031614

QU026190

QU026200

QU026158
QU025409
QU025833
QUO006006
QU007094
QUO018318
QU025672
QUO016673

QUO025750
QUO026155

Research Skills for Economics
and Finance

Research Skills for Education and
Psychology

Research Skills for Education and
Teaching

Research Skills for Electronics

Research Skills for Engineering
Science and Maths

Research Skills for Health or Care
Research Skills for Law

Research Skills for Logistics

Research Skills for Psychology or
Sociology

Research Skills for Psychology
Sciences

Research Skills for Psychosocial
Studies

Research Skills for Science and
Mathematics

Research Skills for Social Science

Research Skills for Social Work

Research Skills for Sociology or
Criminology

Research Skills for Special
Educational Needs and
Disabilities

Safeguarding Children, Young
People and/or Vulnerable Adults

Safeguarding Children, Young
People and/or Vulnerable Adults

Social Drugs and Medicines
Social Work Skills
Sociology of Health

Study Skills

The Role of the Health or Social
Care Professional

Understand Human Resource
Management

Understand Published Research
for Social Scientists

Writing Reports
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Downloading the support materials

Units are available to download from Prism and are linked to the diplomas that a centre is
approved to deliver.

1. Login to Prism and Select “My Organisation”

Home [[/17

T Documents Users@) Sites@ Staff@ Qualification library Unit library g g‘t?wﬂ‘a Y

Centre details

Qualifications

&l Gateway Qualifications
AO contacts yQ 3
Gateway House , 3 Tollgate Business Park, Colchester, Essex, CO3 8AB

Notes Your organisation's reference at this awarding organisation: 49738

? Access to HE Diploma (Health and Social Care)
AO ref: Q002516, Regulatory ref: QAAQO02516

|3 Approval active [l Registrations active | Al Certifications active No Direct Claims Status

AO staff allocated at this organisation: 1

2. Select “Qualifications” on the left of your screen and your approved diplomas should
appear on screen, as per the image above. Click on the name of the diploma that you
would like to access resources for.

3. Below shows the Access to HE Diploma. You can view the details for the diploma by
scrolling down, or looking at the structure (Rules of Combination) by selecting the
“Structure” tab.

Home My Organisation Documents Users@) Sites@® Staff@) |

=12 Unit library g g},e W % Y

ication

Qualifications » Access to HE Diploma (Health and Social Care) Print components Print

Structure Documents

Organisation reference (optional)
Q002516

Qualification number
QAAQO02516

Diploma title

Access to HE Diploma (Health and Social Care)

4. Select the “Documents” tab, as per the image below. Any resources available will be
displayed. Simply select “download” on any of the documents that you want/need.

Home My Organisation Documents Users@f) Sites@) StaffEa Unit library
Qualifications » Access to HE Diploma (Health and Social Care)

Details Structure

RESTRICTED
¥ | Gateway Qualifications - QU025825 Dementia Awareness.docx

download

Gateway Qualifications - QU025825 Dementia Awareness - 1
Uploaded by: Quality Team - 15/07/2020 11:29
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