

Downloading Access to HE Unit Support Materials

Support materials available

Teaching and Learning content is now available across a wide range of units and is provided in a format that can be easily uploaded into centre VLE and online learning platforms.

To meet the needs of both learners and tutors, all content is provided in Microsoft Word format with embedded links to video content and much more. The support materials can be used in a variety of ways to support delivery, for instance the whole unit booklet could be provided to learners to support their knowledge and understanding whilst studying at home or as a revision guide, or tutors may wish to divide the document to create presentations to support online lectures.

There is one booklet per unit which are free to download to approved Access to HE centres.

Units Available

We now have a wide range of units with support materials. There are currently 53 units to choose from across our Access to HE Diplomas.

QU025276	Academic Writing Skills	QU005980	Promoting Health
QU018205	An Introduction to Health and Disease	QU028487	Promoting Wellbeing and Building Resilience
QU018383	Analysing and Presenting Business Data	QU026344	References and Reliability of Sources
QU007486	Application of Number - Interpreting and Presenting Information	QU029929	Research Skills for Accountancy, Finance and Banking
QU028768	Application of Number - Interpreting and Presenting Information	QU025574	Research Skills for Actuarial Science and Maths
QU025865	Applied Business Marketing	QU029812	Research Skills for Business Information Systems
QU017819	Being a Reflective Learner	QU026098	Research Skills for Business Management
QU016671	Business Planning and Budgets	QU029666	Research Skills for Business Studies
QU025398	Care Principles	QU029732	Research Skills for Computer Science
QU025366	Cells and Tissues	QU029738	Research Skills for Computer Systems Engineering
QU006146	Chemical Basics and Atomic Structure	QU026174	Research Skills for Counselling
QU007560	Communication - Speaking and Listening	QU026438	Research Skills for counselling
QU007294	Contract Law and Business Transactions	QU026214	Research Skills for Early Years



QU025825	Dementia Awareness	QU030841	Research Skills for Economics and Finance
QU025278	Developing Professional Attributes	QU031843	Research Skills for Education and Psychology
QU025837	Drug Calculations and Health Related Charts	QU026218	Research Skills for Education and Teaching
QU014129	Economics	QU029747	Research Skills for Electronics
QU007216	Finance and Accounts	QU029719	Research Skills for Engineering Science and Maths
QU006301	Fundamental Chemistry	QU026035	Research Skills for Health or Care
QU025282	Fundamental Physics: Theory	QU026040	Research Skills for Law
QU006413	Human Anatomy and Physiology	QU031604	Research Skills for Logistics
QU025630	Human Reproduction and Health Related Issues	QU028701	Research Skills for Psychology or Sociology
QU025404	Inclusivity and Disability	QU029976	Research Skills for Psychology Sciences
QU025572	Introduction to Healthcare	QU026471	Research Skills for Psychosocial Studies
QU010436	Introduction to Management Accounting	QU028882	Research Skills for Science and Mathematics
QU006603	Introduction to Organic Chemistry	QU026104	Research Skills for Social Science
QU018224	Leadership	QU031614	Research Skills for Social Work
QU025400	Management of III Health	QU026190	Research Skills for Sociology or Criminology
QU006176	Mathematics for Science	QU026200	Research Skills for Special Educational Needs and Disabilities
QU013859	Mathematics for Science	QU026158	Safeguarding Children, Young People and/or Vulnerable Adults
QU025681	Media Perspectives of Health and Social Care	QU025409	Safeguarding Children, Young People and/or Vulnerable Adults
QU025831	Mental Health and Illness	QU025833	Social Drugs and Medicines
QU025280	Optimising Examination Performance	QU006006	Social Work Skills
QU010772	Practical Science Skills	QU007094	Sociology of Health
QU007638	Preparation for Higher Education	QU018318	Study Skills
QU025532	Preparation for Higher Education	QU025672	The Role of the Health or Social Care Professional
QU027084	Presenting Information Using ICT	QU016673	Understand Human Resource Management
QU018630	Problem Solving in the Workplace	QU025750	Understand Published Research for Social Scientists
QU025402	Professional Interpersonal Skills	QU026155	Writing Reports



Downloading the support materials

Units are available to download from Prism and are linked to the diplomas that a centre is approved to deliver.

1. Login to Prism and Select "My Organisation"



- 2. Select "Qualifications" on the left of your screen and your approved diplomas should appear on screen, as per the image above. Click on the name of the diploma that you would like to access resources for.
- 3. Below shows the Access to HE Diploma. You can view the details for the diploma by scrolling down, or looking at the structure (Rules of Combination) by selecting the "Structure" tab.



4. Select the "Documents" tab, as per the image below. Any resources available will be displayed. Simply select "download" on any of the documents that you want/need.

